
Rg Dos Nom Prénom Com Entité Engageante Tps Pts Rg Dos Nom P rénom Com Entité Engageante Tps
1 101 DELBOVE Joris GEST U.V.AUBE 41'59'' 35 81 172 DERET LANGLAIS Clement PDLL CD SARTHE  à 04'48''
2 149 RETAILLEAU Valentin POC NOUVELLE AQUITAINE  à 03'' 32 82 17 CHARCOSSET Romain AURA V.C. VAULX EN VELIN   ''  
3 150 RIVET Benjamin LIM NOUVELLE AQUITAINE  à 06'' 30 83 157 LARROQUE Louis MPY CD TARN   ''  
4 24 VERCHER Mattéo AURA V.C. VAULX EN VELIN   ''  29 84 69 LEFEVRE Loan CVL AL LA CHAPELLE ST URSIN  à 04'52''
5 26 CHARRIN Aloïs AURA V.S. ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS  à 32'' 28 85 54 LEONARDI Guillaume BFC VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS  à 04'58''
6 145 COURRIERE Anthony AQU NOUVELLE AQUITAINE  à 34'' 27 86 167 GAILLARD Florian LAR VELO CLUB SALINDRES   ''  
7 1 HUBY Antoine BRET CD CÔTES-D'ARMOR  à 40'' 26 87 125 OCHOA Pablo IDFR CSM CLAMART  à 05'26''
8 162 ROGER Gabriel LAR CLUB CYCLISTE BOULOU  à 51'' 25 88 188 NUGUE Julien CAZ VS HYEROIS  à 06'02''
9 148 MAINGUENAUD Tom POC NOUVELLE AQUITAINE  à 53'' 24 89 57 LE MER Quentin BRET CD FINISTÈRE   ''  

10 131 AUFFRET Ronan IDFR US METRO TRANSPORTS   ''  23 90 118 CAUX Marius HAFR CV LIEVINOIS   ''  
11 18 COSS Loris AURA V.C. VAULX EN VELIN   ''  22 91 74 RODRIGUEZ Anthony CVL GUIDON CHALETTOIS   ''  
12 158 REVELLO Baptiste MPY CD TARN  à 57'' 21 92 77 BASSELET Abel CVL UC ORLEANS   ''  
13 93 THOMAS Théo GEST LA PEDALE D'ALSACE  à 01'02'' 20 93 91 LAGARDE Léo GEST EC STEPHANOIS   ''  
14 174 GACHIGNARD Thomas PDLL CD VENDÉE  à 01'05'' 19 94 111 JUNG Théo GEST VTT FUN CLUB   ''  
15 123 BREL Antoine HAFR VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE  à 01'11'' 18 95 122 DEMARQUE Thibault HAFR UV FOURMISIENNE  à 06'06''
16 75 DEMAY Richard CVL MONTRICHARD CYCLISME 41  à 01'22'' 17 96 37 CASSABOIS Adrien BFC GUIDON BLETTERANOIS à 0 Tr
17 97 HYON François GEST TEAM GRANDE REGION EST VTT  à 01'25'' 16 97 7 GOMES Anthony AURA TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER à 0 Tr
18 137 GILLES Cyprien NORM NORMANDIE  à 01'28'' 15 98 153 QUILEZ Corentin AQU LVC TONNEINS à 0 Tr
19 23 LECLAINCHE Gwen AURA V.C. VAULX EN VELIN   ''  14 99 129 CHEVALIER Théo IDFR OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. à 0 Tr
20 36 SIMONIN Antoine BFC CHAZOT VTT  à 01'30'' 13 100 78 DESAIX Alexy CVL US ARGENTONNAISE à 0 Tr
21 173 BODARD Damien PDLL CD VENDÉE  à 01'32'' 12 101 48 GEORGEON Quentin BFC VELO CLUB DOLOIS à 0 Tr
22 171 BILLOUIN Victor PDLL CD MAYENNE   ''  11 102 103 HAGENSTEIN Titouan GEST VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE à 0 Tr
23 6 BERTRAND Ugo AURA OFFROAD GIANT  à 01'35'' 10 103 70 ANSARD Jason CVL AS PUISEAUX à 0 Tr
24 182 PLAUCHE Romaric PRO V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE  à 01'38'' 9 104 80 NEDJARI Hugo CVL VS CACIEN à 0 Tr
25 139 THOMINE Yaël NORM NORMANDIE  à 01'40'' 8 105 55 SERPAGGI Baptiste BFC VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS à 0 Tr
26 64 CHEVILLARD Allan BRET US VERN CYCLISME  à 01'42'' 7 106 11 CHABERT Grégory AURA U.C. GESSIENNE à 0 Tr
27 151 ROY Florian AQU NOUVELLE AQUITAINE  à 01'44'' 6 107 156 CHAZALY Louis LAR CD LOZÈRE à 0 Tr
28 59 TANGUY Maxan BRET CD FINISTÈRE  à 01'49'' 5 108 114 TIMBERT Clément HAFR AC CENTULOISE à 0 Tr
29 19 DA COSTA BARROS Raphael AURA V.C. VAULX EN VELIN  à 01'54'' 4 109 175 BEAUPIED Quentin PDLL CA EVRON à 0 Tr
30 83 SCHNEIDER Lilian GEST AC THANN  à 01'56'' 3 110 72 BAILLEUX Pierrick CVL GUIDON CHALETTOIS à 0 Tr
31 154 PEYROUX Hugo LIM SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET  à 02'00'' 111 2 LOISY Tanguy AURA AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET à 0 Tr
32 21 GROS Logan AURA V.C. VAULX EN VELIN   ''  112 16 REYNAUD Jérémy AURA V.C. RAMBERTOIS à 0 Tr
33 49 FAIVRE VUILLIN Jordan BFC VELO CLUB ORNANS  à 02'05'' 113 132 LUIS Matéo IDFR US METRO TRANSPORTS à 0 Tr
34 130 JUMEAUX Louis IDFR TEAM PELTRAX - CSD   ''  114 141 COIGNARD Paul NORM UC ALENCON DAMIGNY à 0 Tr
35 47 BOURG Quentin BFC VELO CLUB DOLOIS  à 02'25'' 115 185 PATELLARO Dorian PRO V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE à 0 Tr
36 138 SIMON Yohann NORM NORMANDIE  à 02'30'' 116 39 PATOZ Loan BFC GUIDON BLETTERANOIS à 0 Tr
37 142 GUERET Théo NORM VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT  à 02'34'' 117 71 CHANTIER MOLTRECHT NicolasCVL CG ORLEANS LOIRET à 0 Tr
38 147 LE ROUX Alexandre AQU NOUVELLE AQUITAINE  à 02'39'' 118 168 MARIN Julien LAR VELO CLUB VEDASIEN à 0 Tr
39 104 RUHLMANN Théo GEST VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE   ''  119 25 VIGNARD Lucas AURA V.C. VAULX EN VELIN à 0 Tr
40 143 PILASTRE Paul NORM VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT  à 02'46'' 120 51 GERMAIN Thomas BFC VELO CLUB PONTARLIER à 0 Tr
41 146 DUJARDIN Brice LIM NOUVELLE AQUITAINE  à 02'50'' 121 121 FAYOLLE Maxime HAFR ES ARQUES à 0 Tr
42 4 DAVOINE Arthur AURA E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE  à 02'53'' 122 140 DAVID Maxence NORM SUD DE L'EURE CYCLISME à 1 Tr
43 186 BIANCIOTTO Hugo PRO VELO ROC CAVAILLON   ''  123 32 POUMOT Yoann BFC C.I.C.L.O   AUXERRE à 1 Tr
44 102 GIRARD Anthony GEST US THIERVILLE   ''  124 166 MOUILLARD Lilian LAR VELO CLUB LODEVOIS à 1 Tr
45 56 ALLENO Clement BRET CD CÔTES-D'ARMOR   ''  125 46 ETEVENARD Victor BFC VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT à 1 Tr
46 165 DELMAS Théo MPY US FRONTON  à 02'58'' 126 42 GAUTHIOT Julian BFC S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON à 1 Tr
47 191 AZZARO Mathis PRO PASSION VTT VENELLES  à 03'02'' 127 82 BAUER Alexandre GEST AC THANN à 1 Tr
48 88 JOT Hugo GEST E C V BOULZICOURT  à 03'05'' 128 14 SERMONET Joran AURA V.C. ANNEMASSE à 1 Tr
49 20 EMORINE Quentin AURA V.C. VAULX EN VELIN  à 03'06'' 129 50 SIMON Mattéo BFC VELO CLUB ORNANS  à 1 Tr
50 136 PODESTA Nathan IDFR VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE  à 03'10'' 130 128 AZZI Bilal IDFR OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. à 1 Tr
51 13 DEGACHE Théo AURA U.C. MONTMEYRAN VALENCE   ''  131 96 DANLION Mathias GEST ROUSSY BIKE CLUB à 1 Tr
52 112 LIARDET Arthur GEST VTT FUN CLUB  à 03'16'' 132 98 LARGENTIER Arthur GEST TEAM GRANDE REGION EST VTT à 1 Tr
53 61 LAURANCE Axel BRET CD MORBIHAN   ''  133 115 VANDEKERCHOVE Hugo HAFR CC CAMBRESIEN à 1 Tr
54 120 ANANIE Léo HAFR ES ARQUES   ''  134 177 BAUBRY Tom PDLL VELO CLUB PORNICHET à 1 Tr
55 9 BETON Damien AURA U.C. D'AFFINOIS/PELUSSIN  à 03'19'' 135 184 GARDELLA Florent PRO V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE à 1 Tr
56 73 FOUCHER Baptiste CVL GUIDON CHALETTOIS  à 03'22'' 136 86 BODNAR Bastien GEST E C BARALBINE à 1 Tr
57 52 AUSTIN Eliott BFC VELO CLUB TOURNUS  à 03'26'' 137 5 MONTCHAMP Andy AURA E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE à 1 Tr
58 89 THIROTEL Hugo GEST E C V BOULZICOURT  à 03'31'' 138 190 MICHEL Simon GEST VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS à 1 Tr
59 63 FOUILLEN Clement BRET EC QUEVENOISE  à 03'33'' 139 44 GALLEZOT Lucien BFC V.C.DE MONTBELIARD à 1 Tr
60 62 TANGUY Quentin BRET CD MORBIHAN   ''  140 3 CHENEL Quentin AURA E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE à 1 Tr
61 67 ROBERT Alexis BRET VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC   ''  141 183 ALLEVARD Enzo PRO V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE à 1 Tr
62 100 PATROIS Natan GEST TEAM GRANDE REGION EST VTT   ''  142 95 JOUFFREY Loan GEST MJC BUHL à 2 Tr
63 92 MOUGEL Robin GEST LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE   ''  143 35 POUX Thomas BFC CHAZOT VTT à 2 Tr
64 133 PORCU Enzo IDFR US METRO TRANSPORTS  à 03'41'' 144 180 GARDEL Yann PRO V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE à 2 Tr
65 113 CONTESSOTTO Arthur HAFR AC CENTULOISE  à 03'48'' 145 181 LARGAUD Thomas PRO V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE à 2 Tr
66 161 ALMANSA Clément MPY CA CASTELSARRASIN  à 03'57'' 146 45 REBERT Tom BFC V.C.DE MONTBELIARD à 2 Tr
67 134 ROYER Maxime IDFR US METRO TRANSPORTS  à 03'59'' 147 79 SCULFORT Tom CVL US ST PIERRE DES CORPS à 2 Tr
68 90 CHAINEL Lucas GEST EC STEPHANOIS  à 04'08'' 148 40 BOSONI Victor BFC S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON à 2 Tr
69 60 GICQUEL Felicien BRET CD ILLE-ET-VILAINE   ''  149 30 KLINGELSCHMITT Hugo BFC A.C.T. BELFORT à 2 Tr
70 163 FERREIRA Damien LAR MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS à 04'14'' 150 178 GUIDET Theo PRO A.C ORANGE à 2 Tr
71 8 MATRINGE Pierre AURA TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER  à 04'16'' 151 12 FICHET Titouan AURA U.C. GESSIENNE à 2 Tr
72 189 ROUGIES Julien AURA CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.  à 04'20'' 152 187 MACHADO Matthieu PRO VELO ROC CAVAILLON à 2 Tr
73 126 LATOUR Thomas IDFR ESC MEAUX  à 04'23'' 153 160 MULLER Nathan LAR AMICALE VELO CLUB FABREGUES à 2 Tr
74 81 ROSSION Tom GEST A C BAZANCOURT REIMS   ''  154 65 HELARY Steven BRET US VERN CYCLISME à 2 Tr
75 108 HENRISSAT Laury GEST VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS  à 04'30'' 155 76 SOUCHET Florian CVL UC GIEN SPORT à 2 Tr
76 144 BONIFACE Lucas LIM NOUVELLE AQUITAINE  à 04'34'' 156 107 SCHOENN Théo GEST VC WITTENHEIM à 2 Tr
77 106 RUSCH Quentin GEST VC WITTENHEIM  à 04'37'' 157 179 BEDEL Guillaume PRO V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE à 2 Tr
78 58 LE ROUX Manu BRET CD FINISTÈRE   ''  158 27 CHENEVAL Loan AURA VELO CLUB D'AMBERIEU à 2 Tr
79 66 LOREAU Vincent BRET US VERN CYCLISME  à 04'41'' 159 68 JACQUIN Baptiste CVL AC SANCOINS à 2 Tr
80 15 VERNIENGEAL Eliot AURA V.C. ANNEMASSE  à 04'44'' 160 84 THOMAS Robin GEST AS LA STEIGEOISE à 2 Tr
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161 87 RICHARD Baptiste GEST E C BARALBINE à 2 Tr
162 43 GIRAUD Mathias BFC S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON à 2 Tr
163 29 GARDET Quentin BFC A.C. RUDIPONTAIN à 2 Tr
164 155 BRUNET David LIM V.C.LA SOUTERRAINE à 2 Tr
165 10 DUMAS Victor AURA U.C. D'AFFINOIS/PELUSSIN à 2 Tr
166 94 JELSPERGER Mathieu GEST MJC BUHL à 2 Tr
167 164 BOURE Erwann LAR NIMES CYCLISME à 2 Tr
168 38 GRIMAUD Clément BFC GUIDON BLETTERANOIS à 2 Tr
169 169 WARMERDAM Max LAR W CRES CYCLING à 2 Tr
170 22 JARNET Théo AURA V.C. VAULX EN VELIN à 2 Tr
171 117 LALEU Timothée HAFR CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNEà 2 Tr
172 99 LEOST Ewen GEST TEAM GRANDE REGION EST VTT à 2 Tr
173 109 MARIOTTE Joffrey GEST VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS à 2 Tr
174 41 BRENOT Arthur BFC S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON à 2 Tr
175 119 TAILLARD Ylian HAFR EC CHATEAU THIERRY à 3 Tr
176 159 DIAZ Alexandre LAR AMICALE VELO CLUB FABREGUES à 3 Tr
177 152 FEYTOU Brayan AQU JS ASTERIENNE à 3 Tr
178 28 FOYARD Théotime BFC A.C. RUDIPONTAIN à 3 Tr
179 110 BIETRY Sacha GEST VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN à 3 Tr
180 85 GOUELLE Erwan GEST ASPTT DE TROYES à 4 Tr

Ab 31 MARCHAND Hugo Quentin BFC A.C.T. BELFORT

Ab 53 BERTHAULT Pierre BFC VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS

Ab 116 HUYET Baptiste HAFR CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE

Ab 124 PAGNIER Louka IDFR ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95

Ab 135 SOISSONS Alexis IDFR VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
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1 DELBOVE Joris J2 U.V.AUBE GRAND EST 35 35 1

2 RETAILLEAU Valentin J2 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE POITOU-CHARENTES 32 32 1

3 RIVET Benjamin J2 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE LIMOUSIN 30 30 1

4 VERCHER Mattéo J1 V.C. VAULX EN VELIN AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES 29 29 1

5 CHARRIN Aloïs J2 V.S. ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES 28 28 1

6 COURRIERE Anthony J2 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE AQUITAINE 27 27 1

7 HUBY Antoine J1 CD CÔTES-D'ARMOR BRETAGNE 26 26 1

8 ROGER Gabriel J2 CLUB CYCLISTE BOULOU LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 25 25 1

9 MAINGUENAUD Tom J2 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE POITOU-CHARENTES 24 24 1

10 AUFFRET Ronan J1 US METRO TRANSPORTS ILE DE FRANCE 23 23 1

11 COSS Loris J2 V.C. VAULX EN VELIN AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES 22 22 1

12 REVELLO Baptiste J1 CD TARN MIDI-PYRENEES 21 21 1

13 THOMAS Théo J1 LA PEDALE D'ALSACE GRAND EST 20 20 1

14 GACHIGNARD Thomas J2 CD VENDÉE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 19 19 1

15 BREL Antoine J2 VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE HAUTS DE FRANCE 18 18 1

16 DEMAY Richard J2 MONTRICHARD CYCLISME 41 CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 17 17 1

17 HYON François J2 TEAM GRANDE REGION EST VTT GRAND EST 16 16 1

18 GILLES Cyprien J2 NORMANDIE NORMANDIE 15 15 1

19 LECLAINCHE Gwen J2 V.C. VAULX EN VELIN AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES 14 14 1

20 SIMONIN Antoine J1 CHAZOT VTT BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE13 13 1

21 BODARD Damien J1 CD VENDÉE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 12 12 1

22 BILLOUIN Victor J2 CD MAYENNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 11 11 1

23 BERTRAND Ugo J2 OFFROAD GIANT AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES 10 10 1

24 PLAUCHE Romaric J2 V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE PROVENCE 9 9 1

25 THOMINE Yaël J1 NORMANDIE NORMANDIE 8 8 1

26 CHEVILLARD Allan J2 US VERN CYCLISME BRETAGNE 7 7 1

27 ROY Florian J1 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE AQUITAINE 6 6 1

28 TANGUY Maxan J1 CD FINISTÈRE BRETAGNE 5 5 1

29 DA COSTA BARROS Raphael J2 V.C. VAULX EN VELIN AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES 4 4 1

30 SCHNEIDER Lilian J2 AC THANN GRAND EST 3 3 1

Coupe de France de Cyclo-Cross

Classement Général après la 1ère manche

Besançon (BFC)

Juniors


